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May 8, 2021 
Sarah Cate, MD, discusses patient Delphine Ettinger, who discovered she had breast cancer 
during the COVID-19 pandemic. [Spectrum News: New York One] [ABC 7 New York] 
 
 
May 10, 2021 
Thomas Marron, MD, PhD, discusses his research which found that twenty percent of patients 
with resectable hepatocellular carcinoma had a significant amount of cell death when receiving 
Libtayo before surgical intervention. [Cure Today] 
 
 
May 11, 2021 
Thomas Marron, MD, PhD, discusses his research regarding a novel personalized cancer 
vaccine. [JAMA Network] 
 
 
May 12, 2021 
Charles Powell, MD, MBA, discusses questions surrounding pulmonary toxicities when using 
anti-HER2 monoclonal antibodies such as trastuzumab deruxtecan for patients with HER2-
positive metastatic breast cancer. [Targeted Oncology] [ASCO Post] 
 
 
May 13, 2021 
Thomas Marron, MD, PhD, describes the patient population included in a phase 1 study 
examining the use of PGV-001, a neoantigen cancer vaccine, across different malignancies. 
[Targeted Oncology] 
 

 

May 20, 2021 
Ashley Tsang, MD, discusses breast health and the COVID-19 vaccine. [Yonkers Times] 
 
 
May 20, 2021 
Philip Friedlander, MD, PhD, comments on a study regarding how a dual checkpoint blockade 
improves PFS as first-line treatment of advanced melanoma. [Healio: Hematology/Oncology] 
 
 
May 20, 2021 
Fred Hirsch, MD, PhD, comments on a study regarding how atezolizumab after surgery and 
chemotherapy reduced risk for disease recurrence or death among patients with stage II to 
stage IIIA non-small cell lung cancer. [Healio: Hematology/Oncology] 
 

http://s.bl-1.com/h/dhswSGCq?url=https://drive.google.com/file/d/1urlFrlcPqjtq5Wz4cW8FSeP_S9b4o5sN/view
http://s.bl-1.com/h/dhswSMcs?url=https://abc7ny.com/new-york-city-breast-cancer-mothers-day-mothers/10595866/
http://s.bl-1.com/h/dhswTnb3?url=https://www.curetoday.com/view/neoadjuvant-libtayo-shows-promise-for-patients-with-hepatocellular-carcinoma
http://s.bl-1.com/h/dhswSR0v?url=https://jamanetwork.com/journals/jama/fullarticle/2779847
http://s.bl-1.com/h/dhv2XjCS?url=https://www.targetedonc.com/view/anti-her2-treatments-can-cause-pulmonary-toxicities-in-her2-breast-cancer
http://s.bl-1.com/h/dh1PPWvw?url=https://ascopost.com/news/may-2021/incidence-of-interstitial-lung-disease-related-to-trastuzumab-deruxtecan-nxki-in-patients-with-her2-positive-metastatic-breast-cancer/
http://s.bl-1.com/h/dhzopyBk?url=https://www.targetedonc.com/view/safety-and-tolerability-of-neoadjuvant-sunitinib-in-hcc
http://s.bl-1.com/h/dhClLZft?url=http://yonkerstimes.com/dr-ashley-tsang-mount-sinai-breast-surgeon-discusses-breast-health-the-covid-vaccine/
http://s.bl-1.com/h/dhZ9W4Yh?url=https://www.healio.com/news/hematology-oncology/20210520/dual-checkpoint-blockade-improves-pfs-as-firstline-treatment-of-advanced-melanoma
http://s.bl-1.com/h/dhZ9Wwmc?url=https://www.healio.com/news/hematology-oncology/20210520/adjuvant-atezolizumab-extends-dfs-in-earlystage-nsclc


Cancer In The News 

2 

 

 
May 21, 2021 
Emanuela Taioli, MD, PhD, comments on a study regarding Medicaid expansion being tied to 
better survival after cancer diagnosis. [MD Alert] 
 
 
May 21, 2021 
Ash Tewari, MD, discusses a study regarding prostate cancer and Black men. [MD Alert] 
 

 
June 1, 2021 
Parissa Tabrizian, MD, discusses the rationale for evaluating cemiplimab in the neoadjuvant 
setting for patients with resectable hepatocellular carcinoma, and the results of her trial. 
[Onclive] 
 

 
June 3, 2021 
Matthew Galsky, MD, discusses his study on how immunotherapy after surgery reduces deadly 
relapse risk in advanced bladder cancer. [Health News Digest] [Medical Xpress] [Uro Today] 
 
 
June 3, 2021 
Nina Bhardwaj, MD, PhD, is honored for her contributions in cancer research by the Society of 
American Asian Scientists in Cancer Research. [India Post] 
 
 
June 4, 2021 
Julia Blanter, MD, discusses her study, presented at ASCO2021, about how breast cancer's 
spread is more likely in black women. [U.S. News and World Report] [HealthDay] [Healio: 
Hematology/Oncology] 
 
 
June 4, 2021 
Ash Tewari, MD, discusses the study he authored regarding genomic differences in prostate 
cancer found among African Americans and European Americans. [Genome Web] 
 
 
June 4, 2021 
Che-Kai Tsao, MD, comments on a study presented at ASCO2021 regarding how post-surgery 
immunotherapy could be new standard of care in common kidney cancer. [MD Alert] 
 
 
 
 

http://s.bl-1.com/h/dhFpCwZG?url=https://www.mdalert.com/news/article/medicaid-expansion-tied-to-better-survival-after-cancer-diagnosis
http://s.bl-1.com/h/dhFpCr9D?url=https://www.mdalert.com/news/article/early-regular-psa-screening-may-improve-outcomes-in-black-men
http://s.bl-1.com/h/dhVnJNsk?url=https://www.onclive.com/view/neoadjuvant-cemiplimab-induces-tumor-necrosis-in-resectable-hcc
http://s.bl-1.com/h/djcJX7hK?url=http://www.healthnewsdigest.com/news/Cancer_Issues_660/Relapse-Risk-in-Advanced-Bladder-Cancer.shtml
http://s.bl-1.com/h/dhZ9VWmQ?url=https://medicalxpress.com/news/2021-06-immunotherapy-surgery-deadly-relapse-advanced.html
http://s.bl-1.com/h/dhZ9Wb8S?url=https://www.urotoday.com/video-lectures/advanced-bladder-cancer/video/mediaitem/2009-advances-in-the-treatment-of-metastatic-urothelial-cancer-matthew-galsky.html
http://s.bl-1.com/h/djcJXC4M?url=https://www.indiapost.com/indian-american-scientists-awarded-for-cancer-research-discoveries-by-saascr/
http://s.bl-1.com/h/djgvoPBZ?url=https://www.usnews.com/news/health-news/articles/2021-06-04/breast-cancers-spread-is-more-likely-in-black-women-study-finds
http://s.bl-1.com/h/djgvoVcc?url=https://consumer.healthday.com/6-4-breast-cancers-spread-is-more-likely-in-black-women-2652987521.html
http://s.bl-1.com/h/djgvoZ0f?url=https://www.healio.com/news/hematology-oncology/20210606/black-women-more-likely-to-develop-distant-metastases-from-breast-cancer
http://s.bl-1.com/h/djgvoZ0f?url=https://www.healio.com/news/hematology-oncology/20210606/black-women-more-likely-to-develop-distant-metastases-from-breast-cancer
http://s.bl-1.com/h/djgvpfPh?url=https://www.genomeweb.com/cancer/genomic-differences-prostate-cancer-found-among-african-americans-european-americans#.YL4VKqhKjIU
http://s.bl-1.com/h/djgvp3Ns?url=https://www.mdalert.com/news/article/post-surgery-immunotherapy-could-be-new-standard-of-care-in-common-kidney-cancer
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June 4, 2021 
Che-Kai Tsao, MD, comments on a study presented at ASCO2021 regarding how 
pembrolizumab after nephrectomy extends DFS in high-risk clear cell renal cell carcinoma. 
[Healio: Hematology/Oncology] 
 
 
June 4, 2021 
Amy Tiersten, MD, comments on a study presented at ASCO2021 regarding how lynparza could 
help fight some early-stage breast cancers. [WebMD] 
 
 
June 4, 2021 
Ash Tewari, MD, comments on a study presented at ASCO2021 about how targeted 
radiotherapy improves survival in metastatic castration-resistant prostate cancer. [MD Alert] 
 
 
June 4, 2021 
Joshua Richter, MD, discusses the factors that increase a patient’s risk of relapse after frontline 
treatment for multiple myeloma. [OncLive] 
 
 
June 4, 2021 
Ash Tewari, MD, comments on a study presented at ASCO2021 regarding new radiation 
therapy for prostate cancer reduces deaths. [NBC News] [HealthDay] 
 
 
June 4, 2021 
Ash Tewari, MD, comments on a study presented at about how an investigational radioligand 
therapy boosts survival in metastatic castration-resistant prostate cancer. [MedPage Today] 
 
 
June 5, 2021 
Fred R Hirsch, MD, PhD, and Karyn A Goodman, MD, MS, receive the Fellow of the American 
Society of Clinical Oncology distinction. [Healio: Hematology/Oncology] 
 
 
June 5, 2021 
Nicholas Rohs, MD, comments on a study presented at the American Society of Clinical 
Oncology about how toripalimab plus first-line chemotherapy extends PFS in advanced 
nasopharyngeal carcinoma. [Healio: Hematology/Oncology] [MD Alert] 
 
 
 
 

http://s.bl-1.com/h/djgvp8nv?url=https://www.healio.com/news/hematology-oncology/20210604/pembrolizumab-after-nephrectomy-extends-dfs-in-highrisk-clear-cell-renal-cell-carcinoma
http://s.bl-1.com/h/djgvpD9x?url=https://www.webmd.com/breast-cancer/news/20210604/drug-lynparza-helps-fight-some-early-stage-breast-cancers
http://s.bl-1.com/h/djgvpJZz?url=https://www.mdalert.com/news/article/targeted-radiotherapy-improves-survival-in-metastatic-castration-resistant-prostate-cancer
http://s.bl-1.com/h/djgvpTM3?url=https://www.onclive.com/view/risk-of-myeloma-relapse-after-frontline-therapy
http://s2.bl-1.com/h/djj4pNDP?url=https://www.nbcnews.com/health/mens-health/new-radiation-therapy-prostate-cancer-reduces-deaths-study-shows-n1269566
http://s2.bl-1.com/h/djj4pTdR?url=https://consumer.healthday.com/6-4-targeted-radiotherapy-might-help-men-battling-advanced-prostate-cancer-2653136216.html
http://s2.bl-1.com/h/djj4pY1T?url=https://www.medpagetoday.com/meetingcoverage/asco/92931?trw=no
http://s.bl-1.com/h/djgvo80S?url=https://www.healio.com/news/hematology-oncology/20210605/34-asco-members-receive-fellows-distinction
http://s2.bl-1.com/h/djj4qdQW?url=https://www.healio.com/news/hematology-oncology/20210605/toripalimab-plus-firstline-chemotherapy-extends-pfs-in-advanced-nasopharyngeal-carcinoma
http://s2.bl-1.com/h/djj4qkpY?url=https://www.mdalert.com/news/article/immunotherapy-delays-disease-progression-in-advanced-nasopharyngeal-cancer
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June 7, 2021 
Matthew Galsky, MD, discusses his study, presented at ASCO2021, on how the combination of 
chemotherapy and immunotherapy is a potential replacement for bladder removal, and his 
patient, David Cabelis, describes his experience on the clinical trial. [U.S. News and World 
Report] [HealthDay] 
 

 

June 7, 2021 
Joshua Richter, MD, comments on lenalidomide patch being developed by biotech company 
Starton as a treatment for multiple myeloma and other blood cancers. [STAT] 
 
 
June 7, 2021 
Mai Takahashi, MD, MPH, discusses her study, presented at ASCO2021, about how a reduced 
dose of chemoradiation can be linked to a better quality of life for those living with HPV-
associated oropharyngeal cancer. [MedicalResearch.com] 
 
 
June 7, 2021 
Stephanie Deeb, medical student at the Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai, discusses 
her study, presented at ASCO2021, about how patients with metastatic cancer are more likely 
to receive low-value, aggressive interventions at the end of life if they belong to racial and 
ethnic minority groups. [Medscape] 
 
 
June 7, 2021 
Matthew Galsky, MD, discusses his study, presented at ASCO2021, about testing transurethral 
resection of bladder tumor plus neoadjuvant systemic therapy of nivolumab, gemcitabine, and 
cisplatin for muscle-invasive bladder cancer. [HealthDay] [Cancer Network] [Urology Times] 
 
 
June 8, 2021 
Joseph Sparano, MD, joins Mount Sinai as chief of hematology and medical oncology as well as 
deputy director of the Tisch Cancer Institute. [Crain's Health Pulse - Subscription Required] 
 
 
 
 
 

http://s.bl-1.com/h/djgvoDPV?url=https://www.usnews.com/news/health-news/articles/2021-06-07/can-you-keep-your-bladder-after-bladder-cancer-strikes
http://s.bl-1.com/h/djgvoDPV?url=https://www.usnews.com/news/health-news/articles/2021-06-07/can-you-keep-your-bladder-after-bladder-cancer-strikes
http://s.bl-1.com/h/djgvoKoX?url=https://consumer.healthday.com/6-7-a-bladder-cancer-treatment-that-lets-patients-retain-their-bladder-2652987402.html
http://s.bl-1.com/h/djgvpPy1?url=https://www.statnews.com/2021/06/07/will-you-accept-this-capital-investment-biotech-and-health-startups-bet-on-a-strange-new-reality-show-for-crowdfunding/
http://s2.bl-1.com/h/djj4ptr9?url=https://medicalresearch.com/cancer-_-oncology/hpv-oropharyngeal-cancer-reduced-dose-chemoradiation-linked-to-better-5-year-quality-of-life/57554/
http://s2.bl-1.com/h/djj4pyFC?url=https://www.medscape.com/viewarticle/952551
http://s2.bl-1.com/h/djj4oYG1?url=https://consumer.healthday.com/asco-chemo-with-bladder-sparing-feasible-in-mibc-2653148414.html
http://s2.bl-1.com/h/djj4pfg3?url=https://www.cancernetwork.com/view/matthew-d-galsky-discussed-multidisciplinary-care-treating-mibc-turbt-nivolumab-combo
http://s2.bl-1.com/h/djj4pk35?url=https://www.urologytimes.com/view/dr-galsky-on-the-new-dawn-in-bladder-approaches-in-bladder-cancer
http://s2.bl-1.com/h/djj4oTsz?url=https://www.crainsnewyork.com/health-pulse/how-ny-went-covid-epicenter-having-one-nations-lowest-positivity-rates

